Course fees valid from September 2019 to August 2020

The school closes for the final two weeks in December and the first week in January,
plus all UK bank holidays. No fee reduction is made for weeks contounlng a bank holiday.
All prices are in GBP (£).

Mandatory Administration Fees

Registration/Enrolment fee £80 Application form - Www.purleycolIege.co.uk/qppllcctlonform
College policies - www.purleycollege.co.uk/policies
Visa letter fee £50 —
Terms and conditions - www.purleycollege.co.uk/terms

All ddministration fees are non-refundable UK bank holidcys - Www_gov_uk/bdnk—ho”days

General English and Exam Classes for Adults 18+

Contact us for more information on PET, FCE & CAE

Class PRICE PER WEEK
Timetable 36
(Mondqy to 1to4 5toMl 12t0 23 24 to 35
weeks or
Fr|dqy) weeks weeks weeks weeks e
General English AM 5 x 0900 - 1215 15 GEAMI5 £195 £185 £175 £165 £155
per week per week per week per week per week
IELTS Preparation PM 5 X 1315 - 15:25 10 IELTSIO Sl —— 220 =le <liee
per week per week per week per week per week
General English plus 2x9:00-1215 16 IELTSI6 £205 £195 £185 £175 £165
IELTS Preparation 16 5x13:15-15:25 per week per week per week per week per week
General English plus 3 x 09:00 - 1215 19 IELTSIO £225 £215 £205 £195 £185
IELTS Preparation 19 5 x13:15 -15:25 per week per week per week per week per week
G 1English
enera’ Eng s 5 x 09:00 - 1215 £245 £235 £225 £215 £205
Semi-Intensive GE + 3x1315-15:25 2 GE2] per week per week per week per week per week
IELTS Preparation ' |
General English
rartngl 5x 09:00 - 1215 £275 £265 £255 £245 £235
Intenswe' CE +[ELTS 5 x 1315 - 15:25 = ez per week per week per week per week per week
Preparation : :
S 5x9:00-1215
Combination Course
Group lessons & ftWO] hour 17 COMBO £260 £250 £240 £230 £220
. private lessons per week per week per week per week per week
Private lessons
per week
e RS SUMMER SUPPLEMENT

If the student has a low level of English (Al—beginner) the student will be
offered private lessons instead.
You can start any Monday.
16/17 year old students may join Adult classes with parental consent.

£25 per week
Applies to all adult courses starting from 1June 2020 and
finishing before 28 August 2020

Au Pair Courses

Timetabl PRICE 4 ks mini booki Other fees
Imetable weeks minimum booking N t in I in r f
(Monday toFriday) ~ €°9° PER CLASS payablo in advance (Notincluded in Course fees)
09:00- 1215 APAM £25 A minimum of
_ _ 2 lessons per week Course books From
L2 228 PP £20 I (Please enquire) £20 to £60
Registration fee (Au Pair): £30 September to May
. Exam Fees From
Private Lessons (IELTS, PET, FCE, CAE etc.) £100 to £200
Timetable
(Monday to Friday) e ol DHL Postage of visa letters From
Anytime between oIV £50 £70 £85 (Prlce depends on Iocqtlon) £45 to £120
09:00-17:00 per hour per hour per hour
) I ] . Social programme price From
Lessons can be adapted to your personal learning objectives at a time that is
convenient for you. For more information, please contact us. (Pnce depends on Iocotlon) £15 to £65



http://www.purleycollege.co.uk/contact-purley.html

